
 
WALTON AC FIXTURES 2024 

 

2024 Team Managers:       Southern Athletics League: Martin Norman            SCVAC Masters League: Jamie McLoughlin   

Rosenheim League: Martin Willis                             Upper Age Group YDL: Robert Smith                            Lower Age Group YDL: Phil Amos 

OPEN MEETINGS:            OpenTrack Meetings: Enter Here         Entry4Sports Open Meetings: Enter Here 

 

Date League / Championship Location Age groups Team Manager 

Sun 7th April Sutton 10K – Surrey Road League Race 1 Nonsuch Park Senior  Enter here 

Sat 20th April YDL Lower Age Group Crawley U13 & U15 Boys & Girls Phil Amos 

Sun 28th April YDL Upper Age Group Lewes U17 & U20 Boys & Girls Robert Smith 

Sat 11th May Surrey County Championships (Part 1) Kingston U13 to Senior Enter here 

Sun 12th May Surrey County Championships (Part 1) Kingston U13 to Senior Enter here 

Sun 12th May 
Richmond Half Marathon – Surrey Road 

League Race 2 
Ham min 17 years on race day Enter here 

Mon 13th May SCVAC League Match 1 Kingston Masters 
Jamie 

McLoughlin 

Sat 18th May Southern Athletics League WALTON 
U17s & Senior Men & 

Women 

Martin 

Norman 

Sun 19th May YDL Lower Age Group Carshalton U13 & U15 Boys & Girls Phil Amos 

Wed 22nd May Rosenheim League Kingston 
U17s & Senior Men & 

Women 

Martin  

Willis 

Sun 26th May YDL Upper Age Group Guildford U17 & U20 Boys & Girls Robert Smith 

Sun 26th May 
BMAF Throws Pentathlon & One mile/ 

10000m Championships 
Oxford Masters Enter here 

Sun 2nd June 
Dorking 10 mile – Surrey Road League 

Race 3 
Dorking min 17 years on race day  Enter here 

https://data.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/
https://entry4sports.co.uk/#/
https://www.suttonrunners.org/sutton-10k
https://data.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/2024/GBR/tfsurrey/
https://data.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/2024/GBR/tfsurrey/
https://ranelagh-harriers.co.uk/events/ranelagh-harriers-richmond-half-marathon/
https://bmaf.org.uk/fixtures/
https://in.njuko.com/dorking-tens-2024?currentPage=select-competition


 
WALTON AC FIXTURES 2024 

 

2024 Team Managers:       Southern Athletics League: Martin Norman            SCVAC Masters League: Jamie McLoughlin   

Rosenheim League: Martin Willis                             Upper Age Group YDL: Robert Smith                            Lower Age Group YDL: Phil Amos 

Mon 3rd June SCVAC League Match 2 Epsom Masters  
Jamie 

McLoughlin 

Sat 8th June Surrey Schools Championships Kingston U15 – U19 
Entry through 

your school 

Sat/Sun 8th & 9th June SEAA U20/Senior Championships Eton U20 & Senior Enter here 

Wed 12th June Rosenheim League Ewell 
U17s & Senior Men & 

Women 

Martin  

Willis 

Sat 15th June  Southern Athletics League Abingdon 
U17s & Senior Men & 

Women 

Martin 

Norman 

Sun 16th June YDL Lower Age Group Bracknell U13 & U15 Boys & Girls Phil Amos 

Mon 17th June SCVAC League Match 3 Kingston Masters 
Jamie 

McLoughlin 

Sun 23rd June 
Richmond 10km – Surrey Road League 

Race 4 
Ham min 15 years on race day Enter here 

Sat/Sun 29th & 30th June  UKA Athletics Championships TBC Senior  

Sun 30th June YDL Upper Age Group Carshalton U17 & U20 Boys & Girls Robert Smith 

Sat 6th July 
Surrey County Championships (Part 2 

including MASTERS) 
Kingston U13 to Masters Enter here 

Mon 8th July SCVAC League Match 4 Carshalton Masters 
Jamie 

McLoughlin 

Fri/Sat 12th & 13th July English Schools Championships Birmingham U15 – U19 Surrey Schools 

Sat 13th July Elmore 7 – Surrey Road League Race 5 Elmore min 16 years on race day Enter here 

https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=25020
https://in.njuko.com/ranelagh-harriers-richmond-10k-2024?currentPage=select-competition
https://data.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/?o=&page=3&date__gte=&date__lte=&type=&q=&country_id=&uses_ot=on
https://register.enthuse.com/ps/event/SLHElmore72024


 
WALTON AC FIXTURES 2024 

 

2024 Team Managers:       Southern Athletics League: Martin Norman            SCVAC Masters League: Jamie McLoughlin   

Rosenheim League: Martin Willis                             Upper Age Group YDL: Robert Smith                            Lower Age Group YDL: Phil Amos 

Sun 14th July Southern Athletics League Guildford 
U17s & Senior Men & 

Women 

Martin 

Norman 

Wed 17th July Rosenheim League Woking 
U17s & Senior Men & 

Women 

Martin  

Willis 

Fri/Sat/Sun 19th-21st July 
U20 & Senior England Athletics / CAU 

Championships 
TBC U20 & Senior  

Sun 21st July 
Elmbridge 10K Run – Surrey Road League 

Race 6 
WALTON Track Closed Enter here 

Sun 21st July YDL Lower Age Group Hillingdon U13 & U15 Boys & Girls Phil Amos 

Fri 26th July 
Wedding Day 7K – Surrey Road League 

Race 7 
Bushy Park Junior & Senior Enter here 

Fri/Sat/Sun 26th-28th July BMAF Athletics Championships Derby Masters Enter here 

Fri/Sat/Sun 26th-28th July 
U15 & U17 England Athletics 

Championships 
TBC U15 & U17 Boys & Girls  

Sun 4th August SE Inter-Counties U13 WALTON Surrey Selection Track Closed 

Sat 10th to Sun 11th 

August 
SEAA Championships WALTON 

U13, U15 & U17 Boys & 

Girls 
Track Closed 

Wed 14th August Rosenheim League Kingston 
U17s & Senior Men & 

Women 

Martin  

Willis 

Sat 17th August  Southern Athletics League Aldershot 
U17s & Senior Men & 

Women 

Martin 

Norman 

Monday 19th August to Sunday 1st September Track Closed – Line Painting 

Sat 7th September SEAA Inter-County T&F Championships Horspath U20 & Senior 
Surrey 

Selection 

https://theentrypoint.co.uk/events/the-elmbridge-10k-2024-dM3alen0B9XxEpR
https://weddingday7k.com/
https://bmaf.org.uk/fixtures/


 
WALTON AC FIXTURES 2024 

 

2024 Team Managers:       Southern Athletics League: Martin Norman            SCVAC Masters League: Jamie McLoughlin   

Rosenheim League: Martin Willis                             Upper Age Group YDL: Robert Smith                            Lower Age Group YDL: Phil Amos 

Sun 8th September  SEAA Inter-County T&F Championships Horspath U15 & U17 
Surrey 

Selection 

TBC September 
Surrey Combined Events / Steeplechase / 

relays Championships 
TBC   

TBC September Surrey Road Relays TBC   

 

 


